
TV Coburg - Ketschendorf II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 148,900. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
35

1IW Woltereck Clara

      

 

11,950 12,65013,150 13,750

3,500 5,300 5,700 5,100
8,450 7,850 8,050 7,550

 P P P

  51,500

11
35

4IW Meier Rojas Sofia

      

 

11,250 13,35011,100 13,400

3,500 4,400 5,900 5,500
7,750 6,700 7,500 7,850

 P P P

  49,100

11
35

5IW Behr Ida

      

 

11,600 12,60011,300 12,800

3,500 4,000 5,300 5,500
8,100 7,300 7,500 7,100

 P P P

  48,300

09
35

12IW Neugebauer Vroni

     *

 

10,600 11,65010,200 11,050

3,900 3,600 4,100 4,500
6,700 6,600 6,950 7,150

 P P P

  43,500

06
TV Coburg Ketschendorf II

32IW Behr Nele

      

 

    

  

96
35

32IW Regenspurger Kira

      

 

    

  
34,800 45,750 51,000 50,250
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TV Obing I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 148,150. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
38

2IW Niedermeier Eva- Maria

      

 

12,700 14,3009,550 12,950

4,700 4,500 4,700 5,700
8,000 5,050 8,250 8,600

 P P P

  49,500

04
TV Obing I

3IW Grill Veronika

      

 

11,750 12,80011,850 12,900

4,100 4,500 4,600 5,100
7,650 7,350 8,300 7,700

 P P P

  49,300

06
38

6IW Schmid Lara

      

 

11,500 12,75011,150 12,300

3,900 4,300 4,600 5,300
7,600 6,850 7,700 7,450

 P P P

  47,700

10
38

10IW Heimann Maria

     *

 

11,500 11,95011,200 10,650

3,900 3,500 3,700 4,500
7,600 7,700 6,950 7,450

 P P P

  45,300
35,950 43,750 48,800 51,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Hof
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 143,000. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
36

7IW Fechter Celine

      

 

11,900 13,05010,450 12,100

3,100 3,300 4,200 4,900
8,800 7,150 7,900 8,150

 P P P

  47,500

00
36

9IW Fechter Denise

      

 

12,800 11,40010,400 12,000

4,700 3,100 4,600 4,900
8,100 8,300 7,400 6,500

 P P P

1,000
  46,600

04
TSV Hof

11IW Berndt Mia

     *

 

10,600 11,90011,200 10,150

3,100 3,400 3,700 4,500
7,500 7,800 6,450 7,400

 P P P

  43,850

03
36

15IW Berndt Eva

      

 

12,500 12,95012,000

4,700 4,500 5,500
7,800 7,500 7,450

 P P P

  37,450

03
36

31IW Heinrich Giuliana

      

 

7,400

2,700
5,700

 P P P

1,000
  7,400

37,200 44,050 41,650 49,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Jetzendorf II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 142,400. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
37

14IW Stiemer Anna- Lena

      

 

14,35011,800 12,050

4,100 4,000 5,900
7,700 8,050 8,450

 P P P

  38,200

03
37

17IW Froschmeier Katharina

      

 

11,900 11,500 11,300

3,900 3,200 4,000
8,000 8,300 7,300

 P P P

  34,700

06
37

18IW Pfündl Anna

     *

 

11,350 12,45010,650

3,900 3,200 5,100
7,450 7,450 7,350

 P P P

  34,450

00
37

20IW Wünsche Carla

      

 

11,700 12,7509,150

3,900 3,000 4,700
7,800 6,150 8,050

 P P P

  33,600

03
37

21IW Kolbeck Fiona

      

 

11,750 11,25010,200

3,900 2,800 4,500
7,850 7,400 6,750

 P P P

  33,200

01
TSV Jetzendorf II

30IW Fischer Veronica

      

 

9,900

3,300
6,600

 P P P

  9,900
35,350 43,850 42,700 50,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Schwaben Augsburg
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 137,750. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

95
33

8IW Wagner Cindy

      

 

11,400 13,35011,450 11,050

3,900 3,300 3,900 5,500
7,500 8,150 7,150 7,850

 P P P

  47,250

09
33

13IW Gudekar Swara

      

 

10,800 11,50010,800 8,700

3,100 3,100 3,500 4,300
7,700 7,700 5,200 7,200

 P P P

  41,800

11
33

23IW Glatz Kiara

     *

 

10,550 12,5509,700

3,100 3,200 4,700
7,450 6,500 7,850

 P P P

  32,800

12
TSV Schwaben Augsburg

24IW Berger Thora Sophie

      

 

11,000 11,5009,400

3,100 4,000 4,200
7,900 5,400 7,300

 P P P

  31,900

11
33

26IW Prinz Katharina

      

 

12,050 12,400

4,200 4,000
7,850 8,400

 P P P

  24,450
33,200 44,000 41,550 48,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Unterföhring II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 134,900. Platz
Landesliga 3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
39

16IW Groß Sarah

      

 

11,350 11,80012,050

3,100 4,000 4,500
8,250 8,050 7,300

 P P P

  35,200

06
39

19IW Frey Adele

      

 

12,7009,750 11,450

4,000 3,800 4,900
6,750 7,650 7,800

 P P P

1,000
  33,900

10
TSV Unterföhring I

22IW Beinroth Romy

      

 

12,3009,100 11,750

3,000 3,700 4,100
7,100 8,050 8,200

 P P P

1,000
  33,150

97
39

25IW Ilmberger Theresa

      

 

10,900 9,100 10,700

4,100 3,800 3,900
6,800 6,300 6,800

 P P P

1,000
  30,700

02
39

27IW Lux Isabella

      

 

11,500 12,300

3,900 4,300
7,600 8,000

 P P P

  23,800

96
39

28IW Osing Lara

     *

 

10,300 9,750

3,100 3,000
7,200 7,750

 P P P

1,000
  20,050

33,750 37,700 45,950 49,100
+++ Ende der Klasse Landesliga 3 +++
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TV Lindenberg
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 139,800. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
48

1IW Slapnig Selina

      

 

12,400 11,45011,150 11,550

3,900 4,400 5,700 5,500
8,500 6,750 5,850 6,250

 P P P

0,300
  46,550

99
TV Lindenberg

2IW Baldauf Franziska

      

 

11,650 11,90012,050 10,400

3,900 4,300 5,600 5,100
7,750 7,750 4,800 6,800

 P P P

  46,000

01
48

3IW Fesser Elisa

      

 

11,950 12,00011,200 10,550

3,900 4,200 4,700 5,300
8,050 7,000 5,850 6,700

 P P P

  45,700

05
48

9IW Buchhaupt Vivien

     *

 

10,300 12,65011,500 9,850

3,100 4,000 4,700 5,100
7,200 7,500 5,150 7,550

 P P P

  44,300

96
48

52IW Korb Marielle

      

 

    

  

02
48

52IW Mende Anna

      

 

    

  
36,000 45,900 42,350 48,000

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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USC München III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 138,000. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
43

4IW Grauberger Pheline

      

 

11,450 11,55011,650 10,800

3,900 3,300 3,400 4,700
7,550 8,350 7,400 6,850

 P P P

  45,450

08
43

15IW Donato Ayasha

     *

 

9,100 13,25012,250

3,900 3,300 4,900
5,200 8,950 8,350

 P P P

  34,600

95
43

19IW Ederer Lisa

      

 

11,35010,700 10,500

3,200 4,200 4,700
7,500 6,300 6,650

 P P P

  32,550

00
43

28IW Grauberger Tamina

      

 

11,80011,300

3,500 5,100
7,800 6,700

 P P P

  23,100

09
43

34IW Wischnik Viktoria

      

 

10,000 11,800

3,100 3,300
6,900 8,500

 P P P

  21,800

03
USC München III

41IW Auer Emilie

      

 

11,650

3,900
7,750

 P P P

  11,650

04
43

46IW Neustifter Marie

      

 

10,450

4,200
6,250

 P P P

  10,450

03
43

52IW Vogt Sarah

      

 

 P P P

  
33,100 46,400 43,050 47,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Buttenwiesen II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 135,100. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
41

14IW Bittl Tanja

      

 

11,750 12,00011,000

3,900 4,000 5,100
7,850 7,000 6,900

 P P P

  34,750

04
41

17IW Hirnich Sarah

      

 

12,80011,450 9,500

4,000 3,800 5,500
7,450 5,700 7,300

 P P P

  33,750

09
41

23IW Harms Mira

      

 

11,650 11,100 9,450

3,900 4,000 5,000
7,750 7,100 4,450

 P P P

  32,200

06
41

30IW Harms Dana

     *

 

10,600 11,800

3,900 4,000
6,700 7,800

 P P P

  22,400

05
41

30IW Gruber Lena

      

 

11,40011,000

4,100 4,900
6,900 6,500

 P P P

  22,400

01
41

37IW Mathes Julia

      

 

11,200 8,350

3,900 2,100
7,300 7,250

 P P P

1,000
  19,550

00
41

50IW Sini Maria

      

 

10,200

4,700
5,500

 P P P

  10,200
34,600 44,550 39,100 46,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV München-Großhadern
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 134,350. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

94
45

6IW Müller Judith

      

 

11,550 11,95011,450 10,100

3,900 4,000 3,000 4,900
7,650 7,450 7,100 7,150

 P P P

0,100
  45,050

00
45

13IW Trappmann Nina

      

 

12,050 12,55011,300

3,900 3,300 4,900
8,150 8,000 7,650

 P P P

  35,900

98
45

19IW Schülen Felicia

      

 

12,15010,200 10,200

3,300 4,000 4,400
6,900 6,200 7,750

 P P P

  32,550

99
TSV München -

33IW Breitenstein Helena

      

 

10,900 11,050

3,100 3,300
7,800 7,750

 P P P

  21,950

93
45

36IW Heirler Denise

      

 

11,5509,100

2,900 4,000
6,200 7,550

 P P P

  20,650

96
45

48IW Taray Aylin Melena

     *

 

10,350

3,900
6,450

 P P P

  10,350

06
45

51IW Morawietz Helena

      

 

9,050

4,000
5,050

 P P P

  9,050
34,500 44,000 38,450 48,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
Seite 10

Bayerische Turnliga 2022
Buttenwiesen

14/



SV Fortuna Regensburg
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 133,800. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
SV Fortuna Regensburg

7IW Baur Anne

      

 

12,200 10,40012,400 10,000

3,900 4,200 4,000 4,900
8,300 8,200 6,000 5,500

 P P P

  45,000

04
47

10IW Kittsteiner Mia

      

 

11,650 11,10010,800 10,250

3,900 3,500 4,100 4,700
7,750 7,300 6,150 6,400

 P P P

  43,800

06
47

18IW Kittsteiner Leni

      

 

12,250 12,0008,700

3,900 4,000 4,900
8,350 4,700 7,100

 P P P

  32,950

05
47

26IW Komar Angelina

      

 

10,85011,150 7,100

3,300 2,200 4,700
7,850 6,900 6,150

 P P P

2,000
  29,100

06
47

30IW Michel Range Frida

     *

 

11,150 11,250

3,100 3,300
8,050 7,950

 P P P

  22,400
36,100 45,600 36,050 44,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Jetzendorf III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 133,700. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
42

5IW Huber Lara

      

 

11,350 12,85010,300 10,850

3,900 3,200 3,100 4,500
7,450 7,100 7,750 8,350

 P P P

  45,350

10
42

8IW Pott Mila

      

 

11,650 12,35011,000 9,800

3,900 3,400 3,500 4,700
7,750 7,600 6,300 7,650

 P P P

  44,800

11
42

24IW Moll Juliana

      

 

10,700 11,8009,600

3,100 3,700 4,700
7,600 5,900 7,100

 P P P

  32,100

13
42

29IW Kudorfer Sophia Hanna

      

 

12,40010,550

3,400 4,300
7,150 8,100

 P P P

  22,950

10
42

37IW Betzin Ida-Sophie

     *

 

9,700 9,850

3,900 3,100
5,800 6,750

 P P P

  19,550

13
42

48IW Elsner Lena

      

 

10,350

3,400
6,950

 P P P

  10,350
33,700 42,200 40,100 49,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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MTV Bamberg I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 130,750. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
46

12IW Bäuerlein Jana

      

 

10,900 11,0509,350 10,000

3,900 3,200 3,000 4,300
7,000 6,150 7,000 6,750

 P P P

  41,300

07
46

15IW Volk Leni

      

 

11,300 11,65011,650

3,900 4,300 4,100
7,400 7,350 7,550

 P P P

  34,600

10
46

22IW Pereira Claus Noemi

      

 

12,25011,000 9,150

3,300 4,100 5,100
7,700 5,050 7,150

 P P P

  32,400

10
46

27IW Hillebrand Yara

     *

 

10,600 9,700 8,450

3,100 3,300 4,600
7,500 6,400 3,850

 P P P

  28,750

92
46

41IW Elfein Valerie

      

 

11,650

4,700
6,950

 P P P

  11,650

11
46

44IW Moncken Mia

      

 

10,950

3,500
7,450

 P P P

  10,950

10
46

46IW Ojoo Mila

      

 

10,450

3,300
7,150

 P P P

  10,450
33,850 40,500 39,250 45,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Waging II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

8 130,500. Platz
Landesliga 4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
44

11IW Linner Stefanie

      

 

10,650 11,95010,500 8,350

3,900 4,000 4,000 4,700
6,750 6,500 4,350 7,250

 P P P

  41,450

09
44

19IW Bergmann Nina

      

 

12,2509,750 10,550

3,200 3,300 4,700
6,550 7,250 7,550

 P P P

  32,550

08
44

25IW Steinmassl Emily

      

 

10,650 12,3509,000

3,900 2,700 5,100
6,750 6,300 7,250

 P P P

  32,000

12
44

34IW Wimberger Ronja

      

 

11,400 10,400

3,900 3,200
7,500 7,200

 P P P

  21,800

07
44

39IW Beer Farina

     *

 

9,800 9,550

3,900 3,700
5,900 5,850

 P P P

  19,350

09
44

40IW Boy Melina Josephine

      

 

12,500

4,500
8,000

 P P P

  12,500

10
44

45IW Mayer Lena

      

 

10,700

3,200
7,500

 P P P

  10,700
32,700 41,350 37,450 49,050

+++ Ende der Klasse Landesliga 4 +++
+++ Ende +++
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